Position: TEACHER IH
Unit where the vacancy exists: Elementary School

feyafelic of tle flliilippinr*
De’gartment of Oucatton
GION X - NORTHERN MINDANAO
SCHOOLS DIVISION OF EL SALVADOR CITY

REGISTRY OF QUALIFIED APPLICANTS (RQA)

EXPERIENC
. e E OUTSTANDING
Application PERFORMANCE 5) ACCOMPLISHMENT
Code (35)
(20)
POINTS
2024-ELEM-
1 TCH3B-0002 34.545 5.000 10.000

2024 ELEM

2 TCH3B 0007 32.657 4.333 9.000
2024 ELEM

3 TCH3B-0001 33.612 5.000 4.167
2024-ELEM-

4 TCH3B-0004 33.584 5.000 5.500
2024 ELEM

S TCH3B-0006 33.483 5.000 3.000
2024 ELEM

§) TCH3B-0003 32.690 5.000 5.000
2024-ELEM-

7 TCH3B-0005 33.273 5.000 2.500

Prepared by the Hum

FELANIE MARIE A. LIM
HRMO - II, Member

Address: Zone 3, Poblacion, El Salvador City
Telephone No: (088) 882-6326

Website: www.depedelsalvadoicity.net

Email Address: elsalvador.city@deped.gov.ph

e Merit Promotion and Selection Board

RHEA C. BATUTAY
MT II, Member

RQLLY B. LABIS
SGOD Chief, Member

EDUCATION TRAINING
(25) (5)
15.000 4.000
10.000 5.000
15.000 5.000
10.000 5.000
10.000 5.000
0.000 5.000
0.000 5.000

POTENTIAL

(5)

3.000

5.000

4.000

5.000

4.650

5.000

5.000

MA. LOU LEA C. NOB
P II, Alternate Member

ASDS, HRMPSB Chairperson

PSYCHO-
SOCIAL
ATTRIBUTES

(8)

4.000

5.000

3.950

4.200

4.458

5.000

4.800

OSEC-DECSB-TCH3-663611-1998
OSEC-DECSB-TCH3-660521-2019

OSEC-DECSB-TCH3-660519-2019

5-Jul-24

Remarks

TOTAL

75.545

70.991

70.729

68.284

65.592

57.690

55.573

Appointment conferred by:

*

NDOLPH B. TORTOLA

Appointing Authority, Schools Division

Superintendent

Transforming Schools,
Forging Partners


http://www.depedelsalvadoicity.net
mailto:elsalvador.city@deped.gov.ph

